
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S16-102

Thu, 27 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST History  Avdyusheva E.A.  B-212st
Sat, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Subgroup 1  B-401
Sat, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Subgroup 2  B-401
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Chemistry  Mindlina T.B., Hmelevskaya N.D., Petrov V.I., Mesyats E.A.,

Ananieva E.A.  B-304
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Tischenko M.M.  405
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics  Subgroup 1  Korobov V.M.

 I-108
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics  Subgroup 2  Scherbakov V.V.

 I-108
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  Sapogova O.A.  V-117
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Romanov A.I.  A-304
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Shvedenko S.V.  405
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Technology and Programming Languages  Pchelintsev A.V.  I-206a
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Romanov A.I.  D-314
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Shvedenko S.V.  405
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Tischenko M.M.  405
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Mustyatsa S.V., Shvedenko S.V.  405
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  Mindlina T.B., Hmelevskaya N.D., Petrov V.I., Mesyats E.A.,

Ananieva E.A.  B-304
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Tischenko M.M.  403
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Sapogova O.A.  V-418
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Ignatov V.N., Romanov A.I., Potanin E.P.  A-304


